South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:29:16 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0692 Concurrent Resolution, By Courtney, Elliott, Hayes and Reese

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO FIX WEDNESDAY, MAY 21, 1997, AT 12:00 NOON, AS THE TIME FOR ELECTING
A SUCCESSOR TO THE MEMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONSUMER AFFAIRS COMMISSION FOR SEAT 1, SO
AS TO FILL THE TERM WHICH EXPIRES AUGUST 31, 1997.

04/24/97
04/24/97
04/30/97
04/30/97
05/06/97
05/06/97
05/07/97
05/07/97
05/13/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/14/97
05/20/97
05/20/97
05/21/97
05/21/97

05/28/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Introduced SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-4

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-12

Amended SJ-57

Adopted, sent to House SJ-57

Introduced HJ-34

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-22
Amended HJ-41

Adopted HJ-41

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-41

House amendment amended SJ-19

Returned to House with amendments SJ-19

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Leventis, Martin,
Patterson SJ-3

Conference committee appointed Reps. Cooper, Haskins & Lee HJ-1

Page 1 of 1



