

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0692 Concurrent Resolution, By Courtney, Elliott, Hayes and Reese

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO FIX WEDNESDAY, MAY 21, 1997, AT 12:00 NOON, AS THE TIME FOR ELECTING A SUCCESSOR TO THE MEMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONSUMER AFFAIRS COMMISSION FOR SEAT 1, SO AS TO FILL THE TERM WHICH EXPIRES AUGUST 31, 1997.

04/24/97	Senate	Introduced SJ-4
04/24/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-4
04/30/97	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-12
04/30/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-12
05/06/97	Senate	Amended SJ-57
05/06/97	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-57
05/07/97	House	Introduced HJ-34
05/07/97	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-34
05/13/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-22
05/14/97	House	Amended HJ-41
05/14/97	House	Adopted HJ-41
05/14/97	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-41
05/20/97	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-19
05/20/97	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-19
05/21/97	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3
05/21/97	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Leventis, Martin, Patterson SJ-3
05/28/97	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Cooper, Haskins & Lee HJ-1